AKCJONARIAT

udziat w
gtosach

udziat w
kapitale

Nazwisko i imie albo firma

razem akcji liczba gtoséw

(nazwa) akcjonariusza

403 911

44,60%

752 911

47,33%

Pozostali

aktualizacja 6 kwietnia 2018 roku

905 700

100,00%

1590 700

1| Tomasz Korecki

2 | Marek Zywicki 183 154 20,22% 364 404 22,91%
3| Tadeusz Meronk 77 500 8,56% 155 000 9,74%
4 | Rymaszewski Asset Ltd. 65 024 7,18% 129 524 8,14%
5| Tomasz Publicewicz 83 458 9,21% 83 458 5,25%
6 92 653 10,23% 105 403 6,63%

100,00%




